

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				



07/18/1801014008	**25,00
08/10/1801028005	**10.00



found. pg/4/18

Office Use Only



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 8, 2018

SAMIR JAIB THE CYNTHIA CONDOMINIUM ASSOC. INC. 170 SW 14TH STREET, SUITE #1002 MIAMI, FL 33131

SUBJECT: THE CYNTHIA CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. Ref. Number: N07000003888

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The date of adoption of each amendment must be included in the document.

Please check the appropriate box on the amendment form regarding the adoption of the amendment(s).

The document must be signed by the chairman, any vice chairman of the board of directors, its president, or another of its officers.

The name and title of the person signing the document must be noted beneath or opposite the signature.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Darlene Connell Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 018A00016347

RECEIVED

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 26, 2018

4

SAMIR JAIB THE CYNTHIA CONDOMINIUM ASSOC. INC. 170 SW 14TH STREET, SUITE #1002 MIAMI, FL 33131

SUBJECT: THE CYNTHIA CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. Ref. Number: N07000003888

We have received your document for THE CYNTHIA CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The above entity is a Florida corporation and the document and fee submitted are for a Florida limited liability company. The correct form is enclosed and an additional filing fee of \$10.00 is due.

The document submitted cannot be filed to make changes in the officers/directors of a corporation. Enclosed is the correct form for making these changes.

You may use this form to change the registered agent or the officers/directors of the corporation.

The fee to file articles of amendment is \$35. Certified copies are optional and are \$8.75 for the first 8 pages of the document, and \$1 for each additional page, not to exceed \$52.50.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850)\_245-6050.

Darlene Connell Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 618A00015405

ney	Juiai	or sh
>e(	- <u>a</u>	<u>ن</u> ن
	_	, y i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
<b>1</b>	è.	· · · · · ·
$\bigcirc$	1	I A S
11	2	μž
Č	AU	ΣZ
<b></b>	-	زى
	18	
	•	N N

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

<u>COVER LETTER</u>
TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations
NAME OF CORPORATION: the Cynthia Condominium Association Inc
DOCUMENT NUMBER:
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
(Name of Contact Person)
(Firm/ Company)
170 SE 14-th St Suite 1002 (Address)
MIAMI, FL 33131 (City/ State and Zip Code)
E-mail address: (to be used ior rature annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Betsy ARIAS at 305-3144551 (Name of Contact Person) (Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State:
□ \$25 Effine Kone □ \$13.75 Effine Fore & □\$13.75 Effine Fore & □\$52.50 Effine Fore

□ \$35 Filing Fee □\$43.75 Filing Fee & □\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy □\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional copy is (Additional Copy is enclosed) Enclosed)

Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

,

		Articles o	of Amendment	:				
		Articles of	to Encorporatio	n				
t -		ATTACKS 0	of					
-the C.	In-Hria Cor		INVM	Florida Dept.	Ciatio	n, I	nC	. •
``		7.000	200	220	,			
	(Docume	nt Number	of Corporation	0000				
Pursuant to the provisions of amendment(s) to its Articles		la Statutes.	this <i>Florida N</i> e	ot For Profit Co	prporation adop	ts the fo	llowing	
A. If amending name, enter	r the new name of the c	orporation	<u>:</u>					
						7	he new	
name must be distinguishable "Company" or "Co." may n	e and contain the word " of be used in the name.	corporatio	n" or "incorpe	rated" or the a	bbreviation "Co			
B. <u>Enter new principal offi</u> (Principal office address <u>MI</u>								
C. <u>Enter new mailing add</u> (Mailing address <u>MAY F</u>			- 	·····		SECRETARY FALLAHAS	2018 AUG 30	7
		_				SC	РН	17
		-				년 전		O
D. If amending the register new registered agent an	red agent and/or registe	t office add	addr <u>ess in Fio</u> iress:	rida, enter the	name of the	, <u> </u>	Ц С	
	ew Registered Agent:	~	serau	<u>d Ma</u>	lassi			
	-	17(	) <u>SE II</u>	1th St (Florida street o	<u>Suite</u>	#	1007	2
<u>New Regi</u>	<u>stered Office Address</u> :	6			. ,		_	
	_	NI	AMI		Florida	33	<u> SIS</u>	. [
	_		(City)		(Zip Сос	le)		
New Registered Agent's Sig	<u>anature, if changing Re</u>	gistered A	zent:	anne cha ablian	tinne at the one	itizm		
Thereby accept the appointm	eni as registerea agent	i am jami	uar wan ana a A	ccepi me omigu . 1	uons oj me pos			

Signature of Yew Registered Agent, if changing

Page 1 of 4

## 

## If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

.

.

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary, D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the F. There is a change. Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe. PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: <u>X</u> Change <u>X</u> Remove <u>X</u> Add	<u>PT John I</u> V <u>Mike</u> SV Sally	Jones	
<u>Type of Action</u> (Check One)	<u>Title</u>	Name	Address
1) Change Add Remove	<u>P</u>	Samir Javeb	170 SE 14th St SUITE # 1002 MIQUI, FL 33131
2) Change			
Remove 3 + Change Add			
Remove			
4) Change Add	<u>.</u>		,,,,,,,,,
Remove			
Add Remove			
6) Change Add	<u> </u>		
Remove		Page 2 of 4	

E. <u>If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here:</u> (attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)

					<u> </u>
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	_				
				·	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	18			<u>.</u>
	··· ···			····	-
					<u></u>
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
<u>_</u>			<u>.</u>		
	·				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

٠

Page 3 of 4

	07/13/17	
The date of each amendment(s) adoption:	=	, if other than the
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	07/13/18	

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Adoption of Amendment(s)

(CHECK ONE)

The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment(s) Z was/were sufficient for approval.

There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors.

8/16/18 Dured Signature

(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer-if directors have not been selected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)

Sets/<u>AKIAS</u> yped or printed name of person signing)

Vice President/Secrotary (Title of person signing)